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IGH DEMAND ERNMILLS LOCATION  _ g SISONDVHENONVTHEBESTWLLOL | oy “ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS

| : | State-of-the-Art EqugstrianfT raining Facility _ " B , On quiet little street, very pnvate,
Immaculate 4+1 bdrm Semi on quiet Cres in mature on over 49 acres in Mono across from | super location, mature huge pool

treed Council Ring area! Finished Basement! $$$ in Conservation area. 45 stalls in three sepa- e ; s
Recent Upgrades: * Windows * Gas Fireplace . rate barns. Large indoor arena 80'x208" with H Size pius lot, mature trees, etc. This
* Furnace * Air * Hardwood Floors * Wooden d— Equi-Ciser, washstalls, heated tack room, 3 iIs a great location, very mature
Railings * Banister * Eves * Downspouts * Dble (A[eafel 1V W pc bath, loft for hay, staff apariment, 8 pad- MIKE location. Check out the renovations:
JOHN Driveway new * Custom Blinds/Drapery * Sinks new SINTHR] =1 docks. Large 3 bay garage/driveshed/ An : Oca H:'JI"I. SLR UM | :
Bl ;lumbing Fixtures (4)! Lrg Premium Lot * Close to e excellent turn-key operation. Renovated cen- SRV NEE 0ok kitchen, updated windows, roof
DL UL B D, i /Schools * Ceramics * Greal Family Location! o tury home with charm and character through- *Sales and furnace. Large bedrooms.
‘Sales Reps.  BYIEGELRUEEN | e Out. Rep.

(905) SRSl mmmm - CREDIT VALLEY | : Master ensuite. This is a must see!

(905) Johnson Associates 905)
i ROYAL LEPAGE  REAL ESTATE
877-5165 fe o2 Lp, LeaTor 793-5000 S 11111111 INC. 877-5211 RF/MK REALTY (Halton)

1-800-631-5216 Independently owned & operated CORP.
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BUILDER'S MODEL HOME

NIC.E! 3 level - 3 bedroom S.'desp"t‘ with . Attractive, renovated & brilliantly transformed into = { Super 4 bdrm home - approx. 2800 sq. ft. with |
parking for at least 8 cars, main level renov & & 1 ciassic home w covered verandah & 2+ car insu- ] E T ™, [ all the upgrades. 9 ft. ceilings, double-sided |
to gorgeous open concept. Updated kitchen § lated garage on 60’ lot. 5 bdrms, MF family room, i fireplace, raised panel pine kitchen, main floor |
cabinetry - lots of room to cook and enter- [ WV V:\UI{J\\ M formal LR & DR, fin. rec rm. Recent: verandah; 2+ MARTHA office, main ﬂ”t‘"' fg"};?’ L‘fm’ t”"'"‘z' Wa.":éi"i
tain. HW floor in upper level. Large finished | TSI 4 car insul gar w workbench area; iron & wood priva- B L S
: : < wi . Vi idina: pati - N in partially finished basement. Fabulous wrap-
JANET rec room with large windows and bar. 200 cy fences; windows; vinyl siding; patio, landscap SUMMERS P y p

: ‘Sales ing; furnace, HWT, water softener; brdim; kitchen; : around porch. Sunset views. Country feel yet
WSSOI amp service. Workshop at rear of prop. 1-4 § _ hr%'wd; D T Berit st o Nl =i gzlss walking distance fo village. $439,000. Martha

*Sales pc., 1-2 pc. Visit this on line at MLS | Min. to Hwys. 401 & 407. $337,900. Summers®.

R W302473. . ' More photos & directions —>-http://maureen.ca ol :
e RF/MK BLUE SPRINGS [ RF MK BLUE SPRINGS 877 5165 me
REALTY (Halt 1 1-800-834- ' REALTY (Halton) -_ _
877 5211 CORP. s 1-800-834-3516 / CORP. St bl www.marﬁasummers.ca email:msummers @idirect.com

INTOWN ON 88 X190 LOT | M, - . SOMETHING SPECIAL IN

k ok ok ok k8 . RESIDENTS

L

NEW PRICE MR FABULOUS |
$349,000 W VALUEI
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WHAT ARE YOU WAITING FOR? = g«  EXECUTIVE HOME ON
Executive mostly stone home with main floor | %l QUIET COURT

grEnivnayfachor Bte | Eventhing Jo e e L Sl Immaculate 4 bedroom on amazing irreg. lot [i8 R o & troed 1ot bs s Toma Cota BB
and more! Large kitchen with breakfast bar, wood | | L i garage is located on a treed lot in the Terra Cotta ==
floors, sliding walkout to patio, open concept with large close to mall. New 24 ft. above grnund pool | area. Features of the home include large country &
2 storey great room with palladium window, separate (2003), main floor family room with brick fire- | MIKE kitchen with walkout to deck & backyard, paved dri- |
ANNA den and dining room. 2nd kitchen on main level, 4 bed- [ i o i veway. 2 washrooms with 3 pc. in basement with
- place, formal dining room, gorgeous eat-in e g
HOLSEEIRRToRN 0°Ms, 2 washrooms. Hisge fo Over Seicomiane, 4 IRWIN* : ’ | A7 \VS) =Ml jacuzzi tub. Recent upgrades include C/A, oil fur- |

* main floor granny/nanny suite with separate entrancel!! FEEEEE : country kitchen with w/o to yard. Move-in for j&= "W nace, breakers, soffits, eaves & fascia, exterior has |
Sales ﬁ“‘je’,,'gcf‘lt"‘“ R e Sales Christmas. Stunning home at $339,000. Call | : some windows, water pump, roof, above ground [
Rep. ol dale il d i b bera Rep. Iris Irwin* 03-615-30 & Sales windows in basement. Priced at $279,900. Call §§&

(905) Rep. Mike* or Dave Krause* today to view.

Johnson Associates

- (905) : &
877 51 65 HALTON LTD., REALTOR : 877 51 65 | e i *xxnn | (905) ‘BLUE SPRINGS ||
(Local/Toronto alostritto @trebnet.com | (Local/Toronto) [\ r]ﬁhnstl}nlfiSSﬁ}ClatQS @—A_] - 877 5211 RF M“ REAAT T

wwwhaltnnhllls cnrnf nalostritto CORP.




